
7Br 

W
e
llb

e
ing 

1 
9.15-9.50 

2 
9.50-10.30 

B
re

ak
 

3 
10.45-11.30 

4 
11.30-12.15 

L
unch

 

5 
1.15-2 

6 
2-2.40 

7 
2.40-3.20 

Monday 
Reading &  
Phonics English   Maths ICT Cookery  / DT      

Tues-
day 

English 
Reading &  
Phonics   PE    Art Music Art 

Wednes
day 

Reading &  
Phonics English   Maths PSHE      Forest School 

Thurs-
day 

Reading &  
Phonics English   Maths  Topic Science RE Options 

Friday 
Reading &  
Phonics English  

 Maths  
  PSHE  Citizenship PSHE 

Self-care &  
Independence  

7 Br Time Table 


